



## The Mayor's Telstra Innovation Awards 2022

## **Team Entry Form**

Team Name:				
School:				
Team Members Details				
Team Members Names		Year Level	Dietary Requirements	
1				
2				
3				
School Coordinators Details				
Name				
Posit	ion			
Emai	I			
Phon	e			

Please send this form along with each team member's individual forms as listed below at the time of sending your Phase 1 entry: (Phase 1 entry closes Friday 18 March 2022)

- 1. Parent/ Guardian consent form
- 2. Authorization to take images and recordings form

If a team member needs to be withdrawn from The Awards, please refer to the student handbook.





## The Mayor's Telstra Innovation Awards 2022

### **Parent Consent Form**

I consent for my child	(name)
in year at	(school)
To participate in The Mayor's Telstra Innovation Aw the school handbook.	ards 2022 and the associated activities outlined in
I have read, understood and on behalf of my child, a Telstra Innovation Awards 2022 as outlined in the M	agree to the Terms and Conditions of the Mayors Nayor's Telstra Innovation Awards School handbook.
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Contact Phone Number:	Date:
Email:	
Signature:	

#### **Information Collection Notice:**

Your personal information is being collected by Bundaberg Regional Council. The provision by you of this information is voluntary as is your child's participation in this competition. The personal information collected will be used by Bundaberg Regional Council and partners in this project to administer the completion in accordance with eth terms and conditions contained in the Mayor's Telstra Innovation awards School handbook. All personal information will be stored securely and except as provided for these terms and condition, will not be given to any other person or agency unless participants have given Bundaberg Regional Council permission, or the Bundaberg Regional Council is authorized or required by law.

The collection, sue and disclosure of all personal information will be handled in accordance with the *Information Privacy Act 2009* and Bundaberg Regional Council privacy policy which is available at: <a href="http://www.bundaberg.qld.gov.au/council/right">http://www.bundaberg.qld.gov.au/council/right</a> to information/privacy





# The Mayor's Telstra Innovation Awards 2022

## **Media Consent Form**

l,	(insert name)
of	(address)
in respe	ect of the Mayor's Telstra Innovation Awards and in respect of me and these named children (if
applicab	ole) of whom I am parent or legal guardian
	(names of children),
employe 1. 2.	se and consent to Bundaberg Regional Council, Telstra, and other project supporters and sponsors, their ees, contractors and agents ("Council") to do the following:  Take and make photographic, video, audio or any other form of recording of me, and the children, if any, named above ("images");  Use, publish or reproduce the images and recordings in any form or medium for the purposes of Council media, public relations, promotion, commercial and advertising activities;  naking this authorisation, I acknowledge that:  there is no obligation on Council to use any of the images;  Council will not make payment or other compensation for use of the images;  Council is the owner of the images and copyright in them;  if I withdraw my consent to use the images, it is my responsibility to notify Council in writing;
I have rea	nd and understood this Consent Form and agree to its terms.
Signature	: Date:
Printed n	ame:
Witness s	signature:
Printed W	Vitness name: